
IP 
67

IK 
10

LED

1 W

800 lm

800 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

5181 K

86

100%

6%

1 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

LED

6.65 W

800 lm

120 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

5181 K

70

100%

6.65 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 1.77 in

Width: 41.34 in

Height: 4.80 in

Adjustability 

Tiltable, Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 7.65 W

Appliance Class: II

Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Protection 

IP: 67

IK: 10

Explosion zone suitability: 1, 21

Product data sheet
ATX FELED LINEAR 5K LUMEN NEMA TYPE V 5000 K CCT
FELED5CBUSADE
APPLETON (EMERSON EGS)

ATX FELED Series Nonmetallic LED Explosionproof Luminaires Ceiling/ Pendant Mount Emergency Luminaire 180 Min backup 5000 K CCT/ 70

CRI Pendant/Ceiling Mount BU:-120-277 Vac, 50/60Hz, 170-300 Vdc, BD:-100-240 Vac 50/60 Hz 3/4" NPT Hub Clear polycarbonate cover

Zone 1 and 2 Zone 21 & 22 Ex. II 2 GD IP 66 IK 10 Refer to catalog for additional options 

Light output 1 (integrated, emergency) 

Light output 2 (integrated) 
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